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Link do produktu: https://www.marlonstal.pl/rolka-profilowana-poliamidowa-fi-52-na-linke-fi-8-oska-fi-8-p-1515.html

Opis produktu

Parametry:

Rolka profilowana poliamidowa fi 52 na

linke fi 8 oska fi 8

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Srednica

Nosnos¢

tozysko

Srednica o$ki
Szerokos¢ piasty
Szerokos¢ biezni
Waga

Na linke

4,20 zt
3,41 z
C52/8/8
52 mm
50 kg
slizg

8 mm
16 mm
15 mm
0,03 kg

8 mm
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